Stamp
1 of 2
Signature
Proforma Invoice
To: Advanced smart systems LLC
Attention: Mario Karam
Email: karam@asslb.com
Tel: 03105453
From: ATC MIDDLE EAST FZCO
Sales: Echo Chan
Email: echo.c@atclighting.co
Tel: 008615018796671
PI Number: PI-040203240189
Date: 18/03/2024
Dear Sir,
Kindly confirm below information.
Operation Dep Information
Advanced smart systems LLC
Mario Karam
gazir , main road
Robert Slaiby building
Beirut - Lebanon
Tel : 03 105453
Email : karam@asslb.com
Consignee Information
Advanced smart systems LLC
Mario Karam
gazir , main road
Beirut
Beirut - Lebanon
Tel : 03 105453
Email : karam@asslb.com
CR. No. : 0000
VAT No. : 3334778-601
Terms & Conditions
Prices EXW | Ex Works
Payment 20% In Advance ,80% Before Delivery
Validity 15 Days
Delivery 60 Days
Follow up your order
03968574
Proforma Invoice Summary
Total Amount
Total Volume
$ 2,039
1.07 m³
Prepared by
(Sales)
Echo Chan
Approved By
(Wholesale Sales Manager)
--
Stamp
03968574
2 of 2
Signature
# Item Number Image Description QTY Unit Price QTY/CTN CTN Size (cm)
CTN
Volume
CTN
Total
Volume
Amount
1 AN60020-F
E-Series - Anar - Bulb A60 E27 Socket
12watt 6500K - CRI 82 1100Lumen -
0.5PF 150 To 300V IP 20 - BULB W60
x H112mm White / plastic (Housing) -
Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
176 $ 0.4 99 L73.5 x W21 x H38.5 0.06 m³ 2 0.11 m³ $ 70.40
2
AR30039
(RFE-0304)
E-Series - Amir - Down Light
Recessed 20watt 3000K - CRI 80
1975Lumen - 0.5PF 100 To 265V IP
20 - Round D170 x H52mm Cut Out
145mm White / Aluminum (Housing) -
Warranty 2 Years
223 $ 3.25 20 L30 x W37.5 x H37.5 0.04 m³ 11 0.47 m³ $ 724.75
3 MR30293-B
E-Series - Mar - Spotlight MR16 Base:
MR16 2835SMD 8Pcs 1W 7watt
3000K - CRI 80 560Lumen - 0.5PF
165 To 265V IP 20 - Round D50 x
H49mm White / plastic (Housing) -
Silver / Aluminum (Inside Stracture ) -
19g - Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
250 $ 0.415 100 L53 x W26.5 x H13 0.02 m³ 3 0.05 m³ $ 103.75
4
TAF0245
(RFE-0409)
E-Series - Taj - Strip light Surface
5050SMD 120Pcs/1M Dual line
10watt/m RGB - 215Lumen/m - 1PF
220 To 240V IP 65 - Linear W17.5 x
L50000 x H7mm White / FPCB (Inside
Stracture ) - Transparent / PVC
(Housing) - 7200g - Warranty 2 Years
Certified CB
13 $ 47.97 1 L32 x W32 x H15 0.02 m³ 13 0.20 m³ $ 623.61
5
TA60122-A
(RFE-0167A.)
E-Series - Taj - Strip light Surface
2835SMD 180Pcs/1M 7watt/m 6000K
- CRI 70 640Lumen/m - 1PF 220 To
240V IP 65 - Linear W17 x L50000 x
H7mm White / FPCB (Inside Stracture )
- Transparent / PVC (Housing) - 7200g
- Warranty 2 Years
Certified CB
16 $ 32.26 1 L32 x W32 x H15 0.02 m³ 16 0.25 m³ $ 516.16
Total
678 44 1 m³
Only Two Thousand Thirty Eight Point Sixty Seven USD $
2,038.67